SRI VENKATESWARA UNIVERSITY: TIRUPATI
         THIRD YEAR SIXTH SEMESTER B.Com (General), (Comp. Appl.), (ASM), (HONOURS),
     (Taxation & Tax Procedure) (Comp. Appl.with Business Analytics)   DegreeExaminations,
                                 APRIL/2025  (CBCS SYLLABUS)- TIME TABLE
                                                                                                           Max. Marks: 75
     DATE SUBJECT Q.P CODE
10-04-2025
Thursday
9.00 AM  to  12.00 Noon
6A : Big Data Analytics Using R  1-6-106-6A-R20
6B: Mobile Application Development 1-6-106-6B-R20
6C:E Commerce Application Development 1-6-106-6C-R20
6D: Multimedia Tools and Application 1-6-106-6D-R20
10-04-2025
Thursday
2.00pm to 5.00pm
7A:Date Science Using Python 1-6-106-7A-R20
7B: Cyber Security and Malware Analysis 1-6-106-7B-R20
7C:Real Time Governance System (RTGS) 1-6-106-7C-R20
7D:Digitial Imaging 1-6-106-7D-R20
11-04-2025
Friday
9.00 AM  to  12.00 Noon
16A:Adanced Corporate Accounting 2-6-101-16A-R20
11-04-2025
Friday
2.00pm to 5.00pm
17A:Software Solutions to Accounting 2-6-101-17A-R20
12-04-2025
Saturday
9.00 AM  to  12.00 Noon
20C:E-COMMERCE 2-6-101-20C-R20
12-04-2025
Saturday
2.00pm to 5.00pm
19A:Cost Control Techniques 2-6-101-19A-R20
13-04-2025
Sunday
 9.00 AM  to  12.00 Noon
20A:Stock Markets 2-6-101-20A-R20
13-4-2025
Sunday
2.00pm to 5.00pm
21A:Stock Markets Analysis 2-6-101-21A-R20
15-04-2025
Tuesday
 9.00 AM  to  12.00 Noon
16C:Digital Marketing 2-6-101-16C-R20
15-04-2025
Tuesday
 2.00pm to 5.00pm
17C:Service Marketing 2-6-101-17C-R20
16-04-2025
Wednesday
  9.00 AM  to  12.00 Noon
18A:Management Accounting and Practice 2-6-101-18A-R20
16-04-2025
Wednesday
 2.00pm to 5.00pm
21C:E Filing 2-6-101-21C-R20
17-04-2025
Thursday
 9.00 AM  to  12.00 Noon
16B:Advertising and Media Planing 2-6-101-16B-R20
17-04-2025
Thursday
2.00pm to 5.00pm
1p7B: Sales Promotions and Practicep 2-6-101-17B-R20
19-04-2025
Saturday
   9.00 AM  to  12.00 Noon
18B:Logistics Services and Practice
2-6-101-18B-R20
19-04-2025
Saturday
  2.00pm to 5.00pm
19B:Export Import Procedure and Practice 2-6-101-19B-R20
20-04-2025
Sunday
9.00 AM  to  12.00 Noon
20B:Life Insurance with Practice 2-6-101-20B-R20
20-04-2025
Sunday
 2.00pm to 5.00pm
21B:General Insurance Procedure and Practice
2-6-101-21B-R20
21-04-2025
Monday
9.00 AM  to  12.00 Noon
18C:Income  Tax Assessment Procedures and Practice 2-6-101-18C-R20
21-04-2025
Monday
2.00pm to 5.00pm
19C:Goods and Service Tax with Tally 2-6-101-19C-R20
SRI VENKATESWARA UNIVERSITY: TIRUPATI
         THIRD YEAR SIXTH SEMESTER B.Com (General), (Comp. Appl.), (ASM), (HONOURS),
     (Taxation & Tax Procedure) (Comp. Appl.with Business Analytics)   Degree Examinations,
                                 APRIL/2025  (CBCS SYLLABUS)- TIME TABLE
Max. Marks: 75
DATE SUBJECT Q.P CODE
10-04-2025
Thursday
9.00AM to 12.00
Noon
6.1 : Advanced Cost Accounting (Common to all ) 2-6-101
DSC.1: Business Communication (B Com Honours) 2-6-107
10-04-2025
Thursday
2.00 PM To 5.00
PM
CE-2:6.4: e-Commerce Applications (common for B.A(CA) & B.Sc.(CA)
1-6-106
DSC.2: Cost Accounting (B Com Honours) 2-6-108
11-04-2025
Friday
9.00AM to 12.00
Noon
DSC.3: Management Accounting(B Com Honours) 2-6-109
Accounting for Special Entities(common for B.A) 1-6-101
11-04-2025
Friday
2.00 PM To 5.00
PM
Elect.1.1: Financial Markets, Institutions (B Com Honours) 2-6-110
CE 6.5: Goods and service Tax and Customs Act B.Com (Taxation
Students)
2-6-112
12-04-2025
Saturday
9.00AM to 12.00
Noon
Elect.2.1: Financial Management-II(B Com Honours) 2-6-111
12-04-2025
Saturday 2.00
PM To 5.00 PM
6.2: Auditing (Common for B.A. Accounts) 1-6-101A
13-04-2025
Sunday
9.00AM to 12.00
Noon
6.3: Management Accounting (Common for B.A. Accounts) 1-6-101B
15-04-2025
Tuesday
9.00AM to 12.00
Noon
CE-1:6.4: e-Payments System (Common for B.A (CA), B.Sc(CA)
                                                                            B.Com (Honours))
1-6-106A
CE-1: 6.4: Financial Services(General/Taxation and Tax procedure) 2-6-105
CE-1: 6.4: Marketing Communication –II (A S M) 2-6-102
CE 6.6: Tax and Planning B.Com (Taxation Students) 2-6-113
15-04-2025
Tuesday 2.00 PM
To 5.00 PM
CE-1:6.5: Tally (Common for B.A(CA), B.Sc(CA), B.Com Honours) 1-6-106C
CE-1: 6.5: Marketing of Financial Services(General/Taxation and Tax
procedure)
2-6-106
CE 6.7: Tally B.Com (Taxation Students) 2-6-114
CE 6.5:Personnel Selling and sales Management-II(A S M) 2-6-103
                                                                                              SD/ M. DAMLA NAICK
 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS